


















































December 2021

PRIOR PERIOD BALANCE 11/30/2021 79,421.94$        
  
CURRENT MONTH RECEIPTS Interest 0.67$                

From Payroll -$                  
   
CURRENT MONTH DISBURSMENTS 927 -$                  

Ck Chgs -$                  

  
BOOK BALANCE AS OF 12/31/2021 79,422.61$        

BANK BALANCE AS OF 12/31/2021 79,422.61$        

TOTAL OUTSTANDING CHECKS -$                  

ADJUSTED BANK BALANCE AS OF 12/31/2021 79,422.61$        

LAWNSIDE SCHOOL DISTRICT
BANK RECONCILIATION

BB&T BANK
SUI TRUST ACCOUNT



December 2021

PRIOR PERIOD BALANCE 11/30/2021 1,004.52            
  
CURRENT MONTH RECEIPTS

12/2/2021 74,751.24          
12/16/2021 77,524.86          
12/22/2021 96,552.38          

FROM GENERAL 71.43                 
INTEREST 0.08                   248,899.99        

  
CURRENT MONTH DISBURSMENTS

NET PAY 248,828.48        
TO GENERAL 72.00                 

TO AGENCY 3.95                   
INTEREST -                     (248,904.43)       

  
BOOK BALANCE AS OF 12/31/2021 1,000.08            

BANK BALANCE AS OF 12/31/2021 1,088.00            

TOTAL OUTSTANDING CHECKS (87.92)                

ADJUSTED BANK BALANCE AS OF 12/31/2021 1,000.08            

ANALYSIS OF OUTSTANDING CHECKS:
100472 87.92                 

87.92                 

ANALYSIS OF BALANCE:
RESERVE 1,000.00            
CURRENT YEAR INTEREST (.57 TRANSFERRED 12/20) 0.08                   

.
1,000.08            

LAWNSIDE SCHOOL DISTRICT
BANK RECONCILIATION

BB&T BANK
PAYROLL ACCOUNT



December Special Capital Debt
2021 General Revenue Projects Service Total

PRIOR PERIOD BALANCE 11/30/2021 4,223,543.99     (323,873.56)      -                     (255,953.13)      3,643,717.30     
  
CURRENT MONTH RECEIPTS 921,250.90        61,325.00          -                     -                     982,575.90        
  
CURRENT MONTH DISBURSMENTS 1,696,777.58     48,335.45          -                     -                     1,745,113.03     

INTERFUND LOAN - AUDIT ADJUSTMENTS -                     -                     -                     -                     -                     

  
BOOK BALANCE AS OF 12/31/2021 3,448,017.31     (310,884.01)      -                     (255,953.13)      2,881,180.17     

BANK BALANCE AS OF 12/31/2021
GENERAL II 2,926,691.51     

RECONCILING ITEMS -                     
DEPOSIT IN TRANSIT -                     

TOTAL OUTSTANDING CHECKS (45,511.34)        
TOTAL OUTSTANDING TRANSFERS -                     

ADJUSTED BANK BALANCE AS OF 12/31/2021 2,881,180.17     

OUTSTANDING CHECKS:

20298 149.00               
20519 670.00               
21916 65.25                 
21926 3,116.00            
22315 2,024.00            
22362 17,500.00          
22379 2,061.00            
22402 3,250.00            
22426 525.62               
22432 750.00               
22446 4,122.00            
22450 126.47               
22454 11,152.00          

45,511.34          

LAWNSIDE SCHOOL DISTRICT
BANK RECONCILIATION

BB&T BANK
GOVERNMENTAL FUNDS



December Special Capital Debt
2021 General Revenue Projects Service Total

PRIOR PERIOD BALANCE 11/30/2021 4,223,543.99     (323,873.56)      -                     (255,953.13)      3,643,717.30     
  
CURRENT MONTH RECEIPTS 921,250.90        61,325.00          -                     -                     982,575.90        
  
CURRENT MONTH DISBURSMENTS 1,696,777.58     48,335.45          -                     -                     1,745,113.03     

INTERFUND LOAN - AUDIT ADJUSTMENTS -                     -                     -                     -                     -                     

  
BOOK BALANCE AS OF 12/31/2021 3,448,017.31     (310,884.01)      -                     (255,953.13)      2,881,180.17     

BANK BALANCE AS OF 12/31/2021
GENERAL II 2,926,691.51     

RECONCILING ITEMS -                     
DEPOSIT IN TRANSIT -                     

TOTAL OUTSTANDING CHECKS (45,511.34)        
TOTAL OUTSTANDING TRANSFERS -                     

ADJUSTED BANK BALANCE AS OF 12/31/2021 2,881,180.17     

OUTSTANDING CHECKS:

20298 149.00               
20519 670.00               
21916 65.25                 
21926 3,116.00            
22315 2,024.00            
22362 17,500.00          
22379 2,061.00            
22402 3,250.00            
22426 525.62               
22432 750.00               
22446 4,122.00            
22450 126.47               
22454 11,152.00          

45,511.34          

LAWNSIDE SCHOOL DISTRICT
BANK RECONCILIATION

BB&T BANK
GOVERNMENTAL FUNDS






















